J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Il B.Tech Il SEMESTER (R16) EXAMINATIONS, FEB.-2022
College name: ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM:A9

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
16A91A0110 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - I D
16A91A0132 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY F
16A91A0173 | R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - I F
16A91A0173 | R1622014 | CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY F
16A91A0181 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - I D
16A91A0181 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY F
16A91A0181 | R1622015 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - | D
16A91A0185 | R1622011 | BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING C
16A91A0185 | R1622012 [ STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - I D
16A91A01A9 | R1622012 | STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - I ABSENT
16A91A01A9 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY ABSENT
16A91A01A9 | R1622014 | CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY ABSENT
16A91A01A9 | R1622015 | STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - | ABSENT

16A91A0217 | R1622021 | ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS
16A91A0325 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A0325 | R1622036 | INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT
16A91A0330 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -I
16A91A0330 | R1622033 | PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY
16A91A0347 | R1622035 | MACHINE DRAWING

16A91A0348 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -|
16A91A0363 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A0371 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A0373 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A0379 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A0380 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -I
16A91A0380 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -|
16A91A0387 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A03B0 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -I
16A91A03B0 | R1622035 | MACHINE DRAWING

16A91A03B8 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -I
16A91A03CO0 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A03CO0 | R1622035 | MACHINE DRAWING

16A91A03C4 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A03D3 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -I
16A91A03D3 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16A91A0405 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
16A91A0424 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
16A91A0442 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS
16A91A04A2 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
16A91A04B0 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
16A91A04B0 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16A91A04B0 | R1622045 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
16A91A04D5 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
16A91A04H3 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
16A91A04H3 | R1622042 | CONTROL SYSTEMS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16A91A04H8
16A91A0417

16A91A0417

16A91A04K1
16A91A04L0
16A91A04N4
16A91A0508
16A91A0508
16A91A05H5
16A91A05I10

16A91A0514

16A91A1215
16A91A1215
16A91A1215
16A91A1215
16A91A1229
16A91A1247
16A91A2603
16A91A2623
16A91A2623
16A91A2707
16A91A2707
16A91A2710
16A91A2722
16A91A2748
16A91A3505
16A91A3505
16A91A3505
16A91A3505
16A91A3505
16A91A3531
16A91A3540
17A95A3514
17A95A3514
17A95A3514
17A95A3518
17A95A3519

R1622043
R1622041
R1622045
R1622043
R1622041
R1622041
R1622052
R1622056
R1622054
R1622053
R1622055
R1622052
R1622054
R1622056
R1622122
R1622052
R1622052
R1622031
R1622031
R1622261
R1622271
R1622274
R1622271
R1622271
R1622271
R1622351
R1622352
R1622353
R1622354
R1622355
R1622353
R1622353
R1622351
R1622353
R1622354
R1622353
R1622353

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

JAVA PROGRAMMING

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
JAVA PROGRAMMING

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
E-COMMERCE

JAVA PROGRAMMING

JAVA PROGRAMMING

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY

MATERIALS ENGINEERING

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS
THERMODYNAMICS FOR PETROLEUM ENGINEERS
PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

THEORY OF STRUCTURES

HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER

THEORY OF MACHINES

SOIL MECAHNICS

SURFACE WATER HYDROLOGY

THEORY OF MACHINES

THEORY OF MACHINES

THEORY OF STRUCTURES

THEORY OF MACHINES

SOIL MECAHNICS

THEORY OF MACHINES

THEORY OF MACHINES

ABSENT
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ABSENT
ABSENT
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ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 07-05-2022 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:30.04.2022 Controller of Examinations



