KINADA

AWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Result of II B.Tech II SEMESTER (R16) EXAMINATIONS, FEB.-2022
College name: ADITYA ENGG. COLLEGE, SURAMPALEM, PEDDAPURAM:A9

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16A91A0110	R1622012	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II	D	3
16A91A0132	R1622013	HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY	F	0
16A91A0173	R1622012	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II	F	0
16A91A0173	R1622014	CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY	F	0
16A91A0181	R1622012	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II	D	3
16A91A0181	R1622013	HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY	F	0
16A91A0181	R1622015	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I	D	3
16A91A0185	R1622011	BUILDING PLANNING & DRAWING	С	3
16A91A0185	R1622012	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II	D	3
16A91A01A9	R1622012	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II	ABSENT	0
16A91A01A9	R1622013	HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY	ABSENT	0
16A91A01A9	R1622014	CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY	ABSENT	0
16A91A01A9	R1622015	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I	ABSENT	0
16A91A0217	R1622021	ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS	F	0
16A91A0325	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	С	3
16A91A0325	R1622036	INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT	D	3
16A91A0330	R1622032	THERMAL ENGINEERING -I	F	0
16A91A0330	R1622033	PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY	F	0
16A91A0347	R1622035	MACHINE DRAWING	D	3
16A91A0348	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	D	3
16A91A0363	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	В	3
16A91A0371	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	В	3
16A91A0373	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	D	3
16A91A0379	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	F	0
16A91A0380	R1622032	THERMAL ENGINEERING -I	F	0
16A91A0380	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	D	3
16A91A0387	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	D	3
16A91A03B0	R1622032	THERMAL ENGINEERING -I	F	0
16A91A03B0	R1622035	MACHINE DRAWING	D	3
16A91A03B8	R1622032	THERMAL ENGINEERING -I	F	0
16A91A03C0	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	В	3
16A91A03C0	R1622035	MACHINE DRAWING	D	3
16A91A03C4	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	С	3
16A91A03D3	R1622032	THERMAL ENGINEERING -I	D	3
16A91A03D3	R1622034	DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I	С	3
16A91A0405	R1622041	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	D	3
16A91A0424	R1622044	ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS	ABSENT	0
16A91A0442	R1622044	ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS	D	3
16A91A04A2	R1622041	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	D	3
16A91A04B0	R1622041	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	С	3
16A91A04B0	R1622042	CONTROL SYSTEMS	F	0
16A91A04B0	R1622045	PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS	D	3
16A91A04D5	R1622041	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	F	0
16A91A04H3	R1622041	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	D	3
16A91A04H3	R1622042	CONTROL SYSTEMS	C	3

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16A91A04H8	R1622043	ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L	F	0
16A91A04I7	R1622041	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	F	0
16A91A04I7	R1622045	PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS	D	3
16A91A04K1	R1622043	ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L	ABSENT	0
16A91A04L0	R1622041	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	D	3
16A91A04N4	R1622041	ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS	С	3
16A91A0508	R1622052	JAVA PROGRAMMING	D	3
16A91A0508	R1622056	PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES	D	3
16A91A05H5	R1622054	COMPUTER ORGANIZATION	D	3
16A91A05I0	R1622053	ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES	D	3
16A91A05I4	R1622055	FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY	F	0
16A91A1215	R1622052	JAVA PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A1215	R1622054	COMPUTER ORGANIZATION	D	3
16A91A1215	R1622056	PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES	D	3
16A91A1215	R1622122	E-COMMERCE	D	3
16A91A1229	R1622052	JAVA PROGRAMMING	D	3
16A91A1247	R1622052	JAVA PROGRAMMING	F	0
16A91A2603	R1622031	KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY	F	0
16A91A2623	R1622031	KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY	ABSENT	0
16A91A2623	R1622261	MATERIALS ENGINEERING	ABSENT	0
16A91A2707	R1622271	PROBABILITY & STATISTICS	F	0
16A91A2707	R1622274	THERMODYNAMICS FOR PETROLEUM ENGINEERS	F	0
16A91A2710	R1622271	PROBABILITY & STATISTICS	F	0
16A91A2722	R1622271	PROBABILITY & STATISTICS	F	0
16A91A2748	R1622271	PROBABILITY & STATISTICS	F	0
16A91A3505	R1622351	THEORY OF STRUCTURES	ABSENT	0
16A91A3505	R1622352	HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER	ABSENT	0
16A91A3505	R1622353	THEORY OF MACHINES	ABSENT	0
16A91A3505	R1622354	SOIL MECAHNICS	ABSENT	0
16A91A3505	R1622355	SURFACE WATER HYDROLOGY	ABSENT	0
16A91A3531	R1622353	THEORY OF MACHINES	F	0
16A91A3540	R1622353	THEORY OF MACHINES	F	0
17A95A3514	R1622351	THEORY OF STRUCTURES	F	0
17A95A3514	R1622353	THEORY OF MACHINES	F	0
17A95A3514	R1622354	SOIL MECAHNICS	F	0
17A95A3518	R1622353	THEORY OF MACHINES	F	0
17A95A3519	R1622353	THEORY OF MACHINES	F	0

<sup>\*\*</sup>Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is: 07-05-2022]

lighert a. helle

<sup>\*\*</sup> Note:\*\*

<sup>\* -1</sup> in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

<sup>\* -2</sup> in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

<sup>\* -3</sup> in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:30.04.2022

Controller of Examinations